Barrel Slack:
Monday, April 1st, 2024 - 1st Community Credit Union Spur Arena @ 9:00 a.m.

Timed Event Slack Dates:

Tuesday, April 2nd, 2024- Foster Communications Coliseum @ 9:00 a.m.
- 2 rounds of team roping

- 1st round of steer wrestling

- 1st round of tie down

Wednesday, April 3rd, 2024- Foster Communications Coliseum @ 9:00 a.m.
- 2nd round of steer wrestling
- 2nd round of tie down

Tuesday, April 9, 2024 - Foster Communications Coliseum @ 9:00 a.m.
- Breakaway = 2 rounds

2024 RODEO PERFORMANCES:

PRCA Performances

Friday, April 5 - 7:30 p.m. - Coors

Saturday, April 6 - 1:00 p.m. - ASU

Saturday, April 6 - 7:30 p.m. - ASU

Sunday, April 7 - 2:00 p.m. — Children’s Miracle Network

Thursday, April 11 - 7:30 p.m. - Shannon

Friday, April 12 - 7:30 p.m. - Pendleton

Saturday, April 13 - 1:00 p.m. — Republic Services

Saturday, April 13 - 7:30 p.m. — Republic Services

Sunday, April 14 - 2:00 p.m. - Concho Educators Federal Credit Union Xtreme Bulls

Wednesday, April 17 - 7:30 p.m. - Military Appreciation
Thursday, April 18 - 7:30 p.m. — Breast Cancer Awareness Night
Friday, April 19 — 7:30 p.m. — PRCA Finals

Saturday, April 20 — 7:30 p.m. — Cinch Chute out

Sunday, April 21 — 2:00 p, - Mexican Extravaganza



